Proleé¢ni KUP Banata 2016
Kikinda, 9/4/2016

Disciplina 2 Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 16 godina i mladi
09/04/2016 - 11:46 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2015
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
16 godina
1. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 29.77 475
14 godina
1. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star" 29.33 497
2. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.20 375
3. STANACEV, Tijana 02 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 51.46 92
DSQ NOVAKOVIC, lvana 02 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.63
13 godina
1. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 32.70 358
2. STANIMIROVIC, Andjela 03  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.46 335
3. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03  Pksm 34.26 312
4, CSONTI, Karina 03 C.S.M. Resita 34.75 299
5. UZELAC, Kristina 03  Pksm 35.84 272
6. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03  Pksm 37.12 245
7. OSTOJIN, Anastasija 03  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 38.05 227
8. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 50.30 98
12 godina
1. SVORCAN, Sara 04  PK Tri Delfina 30.73 432
2. BOGISIC, Sonja 04  "Feniks",Sombor 31.85 388
3. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04  Pksm 32.36 370
4. BJELJIC, Jana 04  unattached 33.05 347
5. MILICIC, Kristina 04  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.13 345
6. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.21 313
7. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 35.64 277
8. GRMUSA, Danijela 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 37.18 244
9. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.38 240
10. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04  Pksm 40.41 190
11. VITASOVIC, Anja 04  Pksm 4294 158
12. STEPANOV, Gordana 04  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:22.70 22
11 godina
1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk "Swim Star" 30.70 433
2. BERONJA, Masa 05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.88 353
3. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.23 342
4. BELOS, Andela 05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.71 327
5. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 3464 301
6. BELIC, Katarina 05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 3465 301
7. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 34.95 294
8. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.70 275
9. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 36.41 260
10. RADASANU, Maia 05 Delfin Timisoara 36.86 250
11. LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.31 241
12. VOINEA, Alexandra 05 C.S.M. Resita 37.45 238
13. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 38.00 228
14. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 38.08 227
15. TUDOR, Thea-Maria 05 Delfin Timisoara 38.93 212
16. KUCORA, Emilija 05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo” Pancevo 39.04 210
17. PRUNIC, Nina 05  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 39.16 209
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Proleé¢ni KUP Banata 2016
Kikinda, 9/4/2016

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 11 godina

Rang

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
DSQ

SORMAZ, Marija
GYORI, Inesz
JOVANOVIC, Milica
KRUPLJANIN, Marina
RISTIC, Anja
BUDALIC, Nina

10 godina

20.
DSQ
DSQ

BALINT, Emma
CAREBA, Theodora
ROMIC, Vanja

IVIC, Jovana
SORMAZ, Tara
SKENDEROVIC, Anja
BLITVA, Una

KOVAC, Monika
RADOVANOVIC, Mina

ROMANDIC, Alexandra

PIVARCIK, Tamara
POLJAK, Mia

LAZIC, Nikolina
OSTOJIN, Kalina
MILOVANOVIC, Sara
RAKONJAC, Iva
GAVRANCIC, Natasa
SIVCEV, Anja
KOVACEVIC, Nada
PUKIC, Milica
BUFTEANU, Bianca
BLAZIC, Nada

9 godina i mladi

VK-EXH

STOEV, Dunja
KUTI, Lili
JANKOVIC, Tijana
VASIC, Mila
KESEJIC, Petra
ROMAN, Karina
MOLNAR, Lana
DJURCIK, Evelin
VARGA, Valentina
STANCIC, Teodora
CUBRILO, Sara
RADOVAN, Daliborca
MARCU, Cristina
BRKIC, Milana
DBURIC, Miljana
MILOJKOVIC, Mina
PUKIC, Jovana
BLAZIC, Sta3a

KLJAJEVIC, Natasa

G.R.

05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
05 Plivacki Klub Senta

05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
05 PK"Profesional”N.Sad

05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

06 C.S.M. Resita

06 C.S.M. Resita

06  Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti
06 "VRBAS" Vrbas

06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
06 Vojvodina N.Sad

06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06 Vojvodina N.Sad

06  Plivacki Klub Senta

06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

06 Pksm

06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

06  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

06 Delfin Timisoara

06 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

07  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
07 PK Tri Delfina

07 PK"Profesional”N.Sad

07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
07 Delfin Timisoara

08  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
07 Pk "Swim Star"

07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
07 Delfin Timisoara

07 Delfin Timisoara

07  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

07  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

07 PK Tri Delfina

07  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

09 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

97 "Feniks",Sombor

Vreme Bodova

42,63 162
4422 145
4499 137
4553 132
50.35 98
41.52
3535 284
3541 282
3557 278
37.29 242
37.77 232
39.47 204
39.84 198
40.05 195
40.36 190
4166 173
4364 151
4568 131
4768 115
47.84 114
4829 111
53.72 80
59.05 60
59.32 60
1:03.84 48
1:06.52 42
35.30
1:05.69
38.09 227
38.23 224
39.71 200
4329 154
4346 152
46.87 121
46.89 121
4758 116
4818 112
4956 103
5266 85
56.08 71
58.83 61
1:00.03 58
1:00.42 56
1:01.32 54
1:09.63 37
1:29.66 17
28.33 552
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